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FRYER GREASE BUCKET
USER MANUAL

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and doses not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You
are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brand

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

FRYER GREASE
BUCKET
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PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Model capacity material Color

GLB-6GAL 6GAL
（About 22.7 L）

Carbon steel with food
grade coating Blue

GLB-8GAL 8GAL
（About 30L）

Carbon steel with food
grade coating Blue

GLB-10GAL 10GAL
（About 37.8 L）

Carbon steel with food
grade coating Blue

GLT-8GAL 8GAL
（About 30 L）

Carbon steel with food
grade coating Grey

GLT-10GAL 10GAL
（About 37.8 L）

Carbon steel with food
grade coating Grey

GLT-16GAL 16GAL
（About 60.5 L）

Carbon steel with food
grade coating Grey

GLS-8GAL 8GAL
（About 30 L）

SUS304 with food
grade coating Black

GLS-10GAL 10GAL
（About 37.8 L）

SUS304 with food
grade coating Black

USE PRECAUTIONS

Read and understand this entire manual before operating and servicing
this product. Failure to follow these warnings and instructions can cause
death, personal injury or damage to valuable property.

WARNING: TO PREVENT SERIOUS INJURY FROM TIPPING:
1. This product is not a toy. Do not allow children to play with this item.
2. Use as intended only. Do not stand on the product.
3. Do not exceed the storage capacity listed..
5. Storage buckets should not be used for cooking.
6. Please wear gloves when using.
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CAUTION HOT OIL

HANDLE WITH EXTREME CAUTION
Tipping Prevention
Place the Fryer Grease Bucket safely and securely, and do not place hot
oil above 150 degrees Celsius.
When not in use clip the lid shut completely to avoid the potential danger
of spilling oil.
Do not overfill: The oil level should be at least 1/2 inch below the top of
the
Barrel Check:Please ensure handle screws are fully tightened prior to first
use.DO Do not clean the oil drum with hard objects or steel balls.
Soaps/detergents/degreasers are bad for oil.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIO

Product Information
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Installation Steps

(Only for Fryer Grease Buckets with a base frame；Models such as：
GLT-16GAL；GLT-10GAL；GLT-8GA)
·

No. A B C D E F

Name Flat
Washer Nut screw Casters Base small Nut

Parts

Quantiy 4 PCS 4 PCS 4 PCS 4 PCS 2PCS 4PCS
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Step 1

Insert the screws C into the
threaded hole in the middle of the

base E

Step 2

Tighten with a nut F

Step 3

Assemble the casters as shown
in the picture
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Step 4

finish

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX
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« Économisez  la  moitié »,  « Moitié  prix »  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  utilisée  par  nous  ne  représente  qu'une  
estimation  des  économies  dont  vous  pourriez  bénéficier  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  aux  principaux

en  fait,  vous  économisez  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques

Les  meilleures  marques  et  doses  ne  couvrent  pas  nécessairement  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  que  nous  proposons.  Nous  
vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  attentivement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  nous  si  vous  êtes

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/support

SEAU  À  GRAISSE  POUR  FRITEUSE

MANUEL  D'UTILISATION

Machine Translated by Google
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BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZNOUS!

Il  s'agit  de  la  notice  d'utilisation  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  
instructions  du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  
notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  
reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser,  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  en  cas  de  mise  à  jour  technologique  
ou  logicielle  de  notre  produit.

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  nos  produits ?  Vous  avez  besoin  d'assistance  technique ?  
N'hésitez  pas  

à  nous  contacter :  Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

SEAU
GRAISSE  POUR  FRITEUSE
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PRÉCAUTIONS  D'EMPLOI

PARAMÈTRES  DU  PRODUIT

Couleur

8GAL SUS304  avec  revêtement  

de  qualité  alimentaire

Gris

GLS10GAL

capacité

10GAL  
(environ  37,8  L)

Acier  au  carbone  avec  revêtement  

de  qualité  alimentaire

Bleu

Modèle

10GAL  
(environ  37,8  L)

Acier  au  carbone  avec  revêtement  

de  qualité  alimentaire
GLB8GAL

(Environ  30  L)
Acier  au  carbone  avec  revêtement  

de  qualité  alimentaire

Gris

3.  Ne  pas  dépasser  la  capacité  de  stockage  indiquée.

8GAL

10GAL  
(environ  37,8  L)

GLB6GAL

Gris

6GAL  
(environ  22,7  L)

(Environ  30  L)

SUS304  avec  revêtement  

de  qualité  alimentaire

GLT10GAL

Veuillez  lire  attentivement  et  comprendre  l'intégralité  de  ce  manuel  avant  d'utiliser  et  d'entretenir  
ce  produit.  Le  nonrespect  de  ces  avertissements  et  instructions  peut  entraîner  la  mort,  des  
blessures  corporelles  ou  des  dommages  matériels.

AVERTISSEMENT :  POUR  ÉVITER  TOUTE  BLESSURE  GRAVE  EN  CAS  DE  BASCULEMENT :  

1.  Ce  produit  n'est  pas  un  jouet.  Ne  laissez  pas  les  enfants  jouer  avec  cet  article.

16GAL  
(environ  60,5  L)

Acier  au  carbone  avec  revêtement  

de  qualité  alimentaire

GLB10GAL

matériel

GLT8GAL

Noir

Acier  au  carbone  avec  revêtement  

de  qualité  alimentaire

Bleu

GLS8GAL

Noir

5.  Les  seaux  de  stockage  ne  doivent  pas  être  utilisés  pour  cuisiner.
6.  Veuillez  porter  des  gants  lors  de  l'utilisation.

8GAL

(Environ  30L)

Acier  au  carbone  avec  revêtement  

de  qualité  alimentaire
Bleu

GLT16GAL

2.  Utiliser  uniquement  comme  prévu.  Ne  pas  monter  sur  le  produit.

Machine Translated by Google



Lorsqu'il  n'est  pas  utilisé,  fermez  complètement  le  couvercle  pour  éviter  tout  danger  potentiel.
de  déversement  de  pétrole.

Ne  pas  trop  remplir :  le  niveau  d'huile  doit  être  au  moins  1/2  pouce  en  dessous  du  haut  de

Les  savons/détergents/dégraissants  sont  mauvais  pour  l’huile.

Placez  le  seau  à  graisse  de  la  friteuse  en  toute  sécurité  et  ne  le  placez  pas  chaud.
huile  à  plus  de  150  degrés  Celsius.

Prévention  du  basculement

À  MANIPULER  AVEC  UNE  EXTRÊME  PRUDENCE

Vérification  du  canon :  assurezvous  que  les  vis  de  la  poignée  sont  bien  serrées  avant  la  première

le

utiliser.Ne  nettoyez  pas  le  bidon  d'huile  avec  des  objets  durs  ou  des  billes  d'acier.

CONSERVEZ  CES  INSTRUCTIONS

Informations  sur  le  produit

ATTENTION  HUILE  CHAUDE

  3  
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Étapes  d'installation

Rondelle

D

Quantité  4  PCS  4  PCS  4  PCS  4  PCS  2PCS  4PCS

ET

(Uniquement  pour  les  seaux  à  graisse  pour  friteuse  avec  un  cadre  de  base ;  modèles  tels  que :

FB

vis  Roulettes  Base  petit  écrou

C

Parties

Non.

Nom

UN

Noix

GLT16GAL ;  GLT10GAL ;  GLT8GA)

Plat

∙

Machine Translated by Google



Serrer  avec  un  écrou  F

Insérez  les  vis  C  dans  le  trou  
fileté  au  milieu  de  la  base  E

Assemblez  les  roulettes  comme  indiqué  
sur  la  photo

Étape  3

Étape  2

Étape  1

  5  
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REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

NSW  2122  Australie

Importé  aux  ÉtatsUnis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Lieu,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  FrancfortsurleMain.

Adresse : Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  
CN.
Importé  en  Australie :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

finition

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITÉE.

A/S  YH  Consulting  Limited  Bureau  147,  Centurion

ECrossStu  GmbH

Maison,  London  Road,  StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Étape  4

  6  
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Top-Marken  und  Dosierungen  bedeuten  nicht  unbedingt,  dass  sie  alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  abdecken.  Wir  

möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  der  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie

tatsächliche  Einsparung  der  Hälfte  im  Vergleich  zu  den  Top-Großmarken

"Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte",  "Halber  Preis"  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  stellen  nur  eine  Schätzung  

der  Einsparungen  dar,  die  Sie  durch  den  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  Hauptprodukten  erzielen  können.

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

BENUTZERHANDBUCH

FRITTEUSE  FETT  EIMER

Machine Translated by Google
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Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

-  1  -

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  

Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  

Bedienungsanleitung  vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  sich  nach  dem  

Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  

wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

Haben  Sie  Fragen  zum  Produkt?  Benötigen  Sie  technischen  Support?  Bitte  kontaktieren  Sie  
uns:  

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/

support

EIMER
FRITTEUSE-FETT

Machine Translated by Google



Kohlenstoffstahl  mit  

lebensmittelechter  Beschichtung

Grau

3.  Überschreiten  Sie  nicht  die  angegebene  Speicherkapazität.

GLB-10GAL

Kohlenstoffstahl  mit  

lebensmittelechter  Beschichtung

Material

16GAL  

(ca.  60,5  l)

GLT-8GAL

Schwarz

Schwarz

6.  Bitte  tragen  Sie  bei  der  Anwendung  Handschuhe.

Lesen  Sie  das  gesamte  Handbuch  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  Sie  dieses  Produkt  bedienen  und  

warten.  Die  Nichtbeachtung  dieser  Warnungen  und  Anweisungen  kann  zu  Todesfällen,  

Verletzungen  oder  Sachschäden  führen.

SUS304  mit  

lebensmittelechter  Beschichtung

6GAL  

(ca.  22,7  l)

ÿEtwa  30  Lÿ

GLT-10GAL

2.  Nur  bestimmungsgemäß  verwenden.  Nicht  auf  das  Produkt  stellen.

Kohlenstoffstahl  mit  

lebensmittelechter  Beschichtung

ÿUngefähr  30Lÿ

8GAL

Blau

GLT-16GAL

GLS-8GAL

Kohlenstoffstahl  mit  

lebensmittelechter  Beschichtung

10GAL  

(ca.  37,8  l)

Kapazität

Kohlenstoffstahl  mit  

lebensmittelechter  Beschichtung

Blau

Blau

5.  Vorratseimer  sollten  nicht  zum  Kochen  verwendet  werden.

GLS-10GAL

Grau

8GAL

Farbe

SUS304  mit  

lebensmittelechter  Beschichtung

Grau

10GAL  

(ca.  37,8  l)

GLB-6GAL

8GAL

WARNUNG:  UM  SCHWERE  VERLETZUNGEN  DURCH  UMKIPPEN  ZU  VERMEIDEN:  

1.  Dieses  Produkt  ist  kein  Spielzeug.  Erlauben  Sie  Kindern  nicht,  mit  diesem  Artikel  zu  spielen.

GLB-8GAL

10GAL  

(ca.  37,8  l)

ÿEtwa  30  Lÿ

Modell

Kohlenstoffstahl  mit  

lebensmittelechter  Beschichtung

VORSICHTSMASSNAHMEN  BEIM  GEBRAUCH

PRODUKTPARAMETER

-  2  -
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BEWAHREN  SIE  DIESE  ANWEISUNGEN  AUF

-  3  -

Wenn  Sie  den  Deckel  nicht  verwenden,  schließen  Sie  ihn  vollständig,  um  mögliche  Gefahren  zu  vermeiden.

vor  dem  Auslaufen  von  Öl.

Nicht  zu  viel  Öl  einfüllen:  Der  Ölstand  sollte  mindestens  1/2  Zoll  unter  der  Oberkante  des

Vermeidung  von  Umkippen

Öl  über  150  Grad  Celsius.

Platzieren  Sie  den  Frittierfettbehälter  sicher  und  fest  und  stellen  Sie  ihn  nicht  in  heißes

MIT  ÄUSSERSTER  VORSICHT  HANDHABEN

Seifen/Reinigungsmittel/Entfetter  sind  schlecht  für  Öl.

Verwendung:  Reinigen  Sie  das  Ölfass  nicht  mit  harten  Gegenständen  oder  Stahlkugeln.

Laufprüfung:  Bitte  stellen  Sie  sicher,  dass  die  Griffschrauben  vor  dem  ersten  Gebrauch  fest  angezogen  sind.

Die

Produktinformationen

ACHTUNG  HEISSES  ÖL

Machine Translated by Google



Schraube  Rollen  Basis  klein  Mutter

A

NussName

NEIN.

·

Waschmaschine

Wohnung

GLT-16GALÿGLT-10GALÿGLT-8GA)

(Nur  für  Fritteusen-Fetteimer  mit  Grundrahmen;  Modelle  wie:

FUNDD

Menge  4  STK  4  STK  4  STK  4  STK  2  STK  4  STK

Ersatzteile

CB

Installationsschritte

-  4  -
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Schritt  3

-  5  -

Mit  Mutter  F  festziehen

Stecken  Sie  die  Schrauben  C  
in  das  Gewindeloch  in  der  Mitte  des  

Sockels  E

Montieren  Sie  die  Rollen  wie  in  der  

Abbildung  gezeigt

Schritt  2

Schritt  1

Machine Translated by Google



Vertreter  der  EG

UK  REP

-  6  -

NSW  2122  Australien
Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Ort,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion

Adresse:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
Shanghai  200000  CN.
Nach  AUS  importiert:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

beenden

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Haus,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.  
E-CrossStu  GmbH

Schritt  4

Machine Translated by Google
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SECCHIELLO  PER  GRASSO  PER  FRIGGITRICE

MANUALE  D'USO

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

i  marchi  e  le  dosi  migliori  non  significano  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  strumenti  da  noi  offerti.  Ti  
ricordiamo  cortesemente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  se  sei

risparmiando  effettivamente  la  metà  rispetto  al  marchio  più  importante

"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  solo  
una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  ottenere  acquistando  determinati  strumenti  con  noi  rispetto  alla  maggior  parte

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.

Machine Translated by Google
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Questa  è  l'istruzione  originale,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  

manuale  prima  di  utilizzare.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  

utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  

perdonarci  se  non  vi  informeremo  di  nuovo  se  ci  sono  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  

nostro  prodotto.

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitare  a  contattarci:  
Supporto  

tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/

support

-  1  -

HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

SECCHIO

GRASSO  PER  FRIGGITRICE

Machine Translated by Google



GLT-8GAL

Nero

GLB-8GAL

10  GAL  

(circa  37,8  L)

Modello

(Circa  30  L)

Acciaio  al  carbonio  con  

rivestimento  alimentare

Acciaio  al  carbonio  con  

rivestimento  alimentare

Grigio

Grigio

8GAL

10  GAL  

(circa  37,8  L)

GLB-6GAL

ATTENZIONE:  PER  EVITARE  GRAVI  LESIONI  DA  RIBALTAMENTO:  1.  Questo  

prodotto  non  è  un  giocattolo.  Non  permettere  ai  bambini  di  giocare  con  questo  articolo.

3.  Non  superare  la  capacità  di  archiviazione  indicata.

6.  Si  prega  di  indossare  guanti  durante  l'uso.

Grigio

8GAL SUS304  con  

rivestimento  alimentare

Colore

10  GAL  

(circa  37,8  L)

capacità

Acciaio  al  carbonio  con  

rivestimento  alimentare

Blu

GLS-10GAL

8GAL

Acciaio  al  carbonio  con  

rivestimento  alimentare

Blu

GLS-8GAL

5.  I  secchi  di  stoccaggio  non  devono  essere  utilizzati  per  cucinare.

2.  Utilizzare  solo  come  previsto.  Non  salire  sul  prodotto.

Acciaio  al  carbonio  con  

rivestimento  alimentare

(Circa  30L)

Blu

GLT-16GAL

SUS304  con  

rivestimento  alimentare

6  GAL  

(circa  22,7  L)

(Circa  30  L)

GLT-10GAL

Leggere  e  comprendere  l'intero  manuale  prima  di  utilizzare  e  riparare  questo  prodotto.  La  

mancata  osservanza  di  queste  avvertenze  e  istruzioni  può  causare  morte,  lesioni  personali  

o  danni  a  beni  di  valore.

Nero

GLB-10GAL

Acciaio  al  carbonio  con  

rivestimento  alimentare

materiale

16  GAL  

(circa  60,5  L)

PARAMETRI  DEL  PRODOTTO

PRECAUZIONI  D'USO

-  2  -
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CONSERVA  QUESTE  ISTRUZIONI

-  3  -

di  fuoriuscita  di  petrolio.

Non  riempire  eccessivamente:  il  livello  dell'olio  deve  essere  almeno  1/2  pollice  sotto  la  parte  superiore  del

Quando  non  in  uso,  chiudere  completamente  il  coperchio  per  evitare  potenziali  pericoli

IL

Posizionare  il  contenitore  del  grasso  della  friggitrice  in  modo  sicuro  e  non  posizionarlo  su  superfici  calde.

olio  sopra  i  150  gradi  Celsius.

Prevenzione  del  ribaltamento

MANEGGIARE  CON  ESTREMA  CAUTELA

utilizzare.DO  Non  pulire  il  fusto  dell'olio  con  oggetti  duri  o  sfere  d'acciaio.

Saponi/detersivi/sgrassatori  sono  dannosi  per  l'olio.

Controllo  della  canna:  assicurarsi  che  le  viti  della  maniglia  siano  completamente  serrate  prima  del  primo

Informazioni  sul  prodotto

ATTENZIONE  OLIO  CALDO

Machine Translated by Google



Nome

C

Parti

B

vite  Ruote  Base  piccola  Dado

(Solo  per  secchi  per  grasso  per  friggitrice  con  telaio  di  base;  modelli  come:

FD E

Quantità  4  PZ  4  PZ  4  PZ  4  PZ  2  PZ  4  PZ

·

Rondella
Piatto

GLT-16GALÿGLT-10GALÿGLT-8GA)

UN

Noce

NO.

Fasi  di  installazione

-  4  -
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Passo  3

-  5  -

Serrare  con  un  dado  F

Inserire  le  viti  C  nel  foro  filettato  
al  centro  della  base  E

Montare  le  rotelle  come  mostrato  in  

figura

Passo  2

Passo  1

Machine Translated by Google



RAPPRESENTANZA  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

Rappresentante  della  CE

-  6  -

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Luogo,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Nuovo  Galles  del  Sud  2122  Australia

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Indirizzo:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
shanghai  200000  CN.

fine

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.

CONSULENZA  YH  LIMITATA.

Casa,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Ufficio  147,  Centurion

Passo  4

Machine Translated by Google



Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  
elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


MANUAL  DEL  USUARIO

CUBO  PARA  GRASA  DE  FREIDORA

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Las  mejores  marcas  y  dosis  no  necesariamente  cubren  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  que  ofrecemos.  Le  recordamos  
que  verifique  cuidadosamente  al  realizar  un  pedido  con  nosotros  si  está

En  realidad,  ahorra  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

"Ahorre  la  mitad",  "mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  utilizada  por  nosotros  solo  representa  una  
estimación  de  los  ahorros  que  podría  obtener  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  con  las  principales

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  brindarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales,  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  
manual  antes  de  utilizar  el  producto.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  
manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  
Perdónenos  por  no  informarle  nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  
nuestro  producto.

¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  asistencia  técnica?  No  dude  en  ponerse  en  
contacto  con  

nosotros:  Asistencia  técnica  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  
www.vevor.com/support

  1  

¿NECESITA  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

GRASA  PARA  FREIDORA

BALDE

Machine Translated by Google



(Alrededor  de  30L)

Acero  al  carbono  con  revestimiento  

de  calidad  alimentaria.
Azul

GLT16GAL

2.  Utilícelo  únicamente  para  el  fin  previsto.  No  se  pare  sobre  el  producto.

8GAL

Acero  al  carbono  con  revestimiento  

de  calidad  alimentaria.

Azul

GLS8GAL

5.  Los  cubos  de  almacenamiento  no  deben  usarse  para  cocinar.

GLB10GAL

Negro

6.  Utilice  guantes  durante  su  uso.

material

16  galones  

(aproximadamente  60,5  litros)

Acero  al  carbono  con  revestimiento  

de  calidad  alimentaria.

GLT8GAL

Negro

6  galones  

(aproximadamente  22,7  litros)

(Alrededor  de  30  L)

SUS304  con  revestimiento  

de  calidad  alimentaria

GLT10GAL

8GAL

10  galones  

(aproximadamente  37,8  litros)

GLB6GAL

Gris

Lea  y  comprenda  todo  este  manual  antes  de  operar  y  realizar  tareas  de  mantenimiento  en  este  
producto.  No  seguir  estas  advertencias  e  instrucciones  puede  causar  la  muerte,  lesiones  
personales  o  daños  a  bienes  valiosos.

ADVERTENCIA:  PARA  EVITAR  LESIONES  GRAVES  POR  VUELCO:  1.  Este  producto  

no  es  un  juguete.  No  permita  que  los  niños  jueguen  con  este  artículo.

10  galones  

(aproximadamente  37,8  litros)

GLB8GAL
Acero  al  carbono  con  revestimiento  

de  calidad  alimentaria.

Gris

3.  No  exceda  la  capacidad  de  almacenamiento  indicada.

Acero  al  carbono  con  revestimiento  

de  calidad  alimentaria.

Modelo

(Alrededor  de  30  L)

capacidad

10  galones  

(aproximadamente  37,8  litros)

Acero  al  carbono  con  revestimiento  

de  calidad  alimentaria.

Azul

GLS10GAL

Color

8GAL SUS304  con  revestimiento  

de  calidad  alimentaria

Gris

PRECAUCIONES  DE  USO

PARÁMETROS  DEL  PRODUCTO

  2  
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GUARDE  ESTAS  INSTRUCCIONES

  3  

Cuando  no  esté  en  uso,  cierre  la  tapa  completamente  para  evitar  posibles  peligros.
de  derrame  de  petróleo.

No  llene  demasiado:  el  nivel  de  aceite  debe  estar  al  menos  1/2  pulgada  por  debajo  de  la  parte  superior

Los  jabones/detergentes/desengrasantes  son  malos  para  el  aceite.

Coloque  el  cubo  de  grasa  de  la  freidora  de  forma  segura  y  firme,  y  no  lo  coloque  sobre  superficies  calientes.

aceite  a  más  de  150  grados  centígrados.

Prevención  de  vuelcos

MANIPULAR  CON  EXTREMA  PRECAUCIÓN

el

Comprobación  del  cañón:  asegúrese  de  que  los  tornillos  del  mango  estén  completamente  apretados  antes  del  primer  uso.

Uso.NO  limpie  el  tambor  de  aceite  con  objetos  duros  o  bolas  de  acero.

Información  del  producto

PRECAUCIÓN  ACEITE  CALIENTE

Machine Translated by Google
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Pasos  de  instalación

Y

Arandela

∙
GLT16GAL�GLT10GAL�GLT8GA)

Departamento

A

Tuerca

No.

Nombre

do

Regiones

B

Tornillo  Ruedas  Base  Pequeña  Tuerca

(Solo  para  cubetas  de  grasa  para  freidoras  con  marco  de  base;  modelos  como:

FD

Cantidad  4  piezas  4  piezas  4  piezas  4  piezas  2  piezas  4  piezas

Machine Translated by Google



Ensamble  las  ruedas  como  se  muestra  
en  la  imagen.

Inserte  los  tornillos  C  en  el  orificio  
roscado  en  el  medio  de  la  base  E

Apretar  con  una  tuerca  F

  5  

Paso  3

Paso  2

Paso  1

Machine Translated by Google



REPRESENTANTE  CE

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

  6  

Nueva  Gales  del  Sur  2122  Australia

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Lugar,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADA.

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Importado  a  Australia:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Dirección:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
shanghai  200000  CN.

finalizar

ECrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Oficina  147,  Centurion
Casa,  London  Road,  StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

Paso  4

Machine Translated by Google



Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


najlepsze  marki  i  dawki  niekoniecznie  oznaczają,  że  obejmują  wszystkie  kategorie  narzędzi  oferowanych  przez  nas.  
Uprzejmie  przypominamy,  aby  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  kiedy  składasz  u  nas  zamówienie,  jeśli  jesteś

faktycznie  oszczędzając  połowę  w  porównaniu  z  najlepszą  marką

„Oszczędź  połowę”,  „Połowa  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  stanowią  jedynie  szacunkową  
kwotę  oszczędności,  jaką  możesz  uzyskać  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  porównaniu  z  innymi  dużymi  sklepami.

Nadal  staramy  się  oferować  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnych  cenach.

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

WIADRO  NA  TŁUSZCZ  DO  FRYTKOWNICY
INSTRUKCJA  OBSŁUGI

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  użyciem  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  wszystkie  
instrukcje.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  
produktu  będzie  zależał  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  
poinformujemy  Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  naszym  produkcie  pojawią  się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  
technologiczne  lub  oprogramowania.

Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Skontaktuj  się  z  
nami:  Wsparcie  

techniczne  i  certyfikat  E-Gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

WIADERKO

TŁUSZCZ  DO  FRYTKOWNICY

-  1  -
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-  2  -

ŚRODKI  OSTROŻNOŚCI

PARAMETRY  PRODUKTU

6GAL  

(około  22,7  l)

(około  30  l)

SUS304  z  powłoką  dopuszczoną  

do  kontaktu  z  żywnością

GLB-10GAL

GLT-10GAL

Czarny

Przeczytaj  i  zrozum  całą  instrukcję  przed  rozpoczęciem  obsługi  i  serwisowania  tego  produktu.  
Nieprzestrzeganie  tych  ostrzeżeń  i  instrukcji  może  spowodować  śmierć,  obrażenia  ciała  lub  
uszkodzenie  cennego  mienia.

6.  Podczas  użytkowania  należy  używać  rękawiczek.

16GAL  

(około  60,5  l)
Stal  węglowa  z  powłoką  dopuszczoną  

do  kontaktu  z  żywnością

tworzywo

GLT-8GAL

Czarny

8GAL

Stal  węglowa  z  powłoką  dopuszczoną  

do  kontaktu  z  żywnością

Niebieski

GLS-8GAL

5.  Wiader  do  przechowywania  nie  należy  używać  do  gotowania.

(około  30L)

Stal  węglowa  z  powłoką  dopuszczoną  

do  kontaktu  z  żywnością
Niebieski

GLT-16GAL

2.  Używać  wyłącznie  zgodnie  z  przeznaczeniem.  Nie  stawać  na  produkcie.

Kolor

8GAL SUS304  z  powłoką  dopuszczoną  

do  kontaktu  z  żywnością

Szary

pojemność

10GAL  

(około  37,8  l)
Stal  węglowa  z  powłoką  dopuszczoną  

do  kontaktu  z  żywnością

Niebieski

GLS-10GAL

10GAL  

(około  37,8  l)

Stal  węglowa  z  powłoką  dopuszczoną  

do  kontaktu  z  żywnością
GLB-8GAL

Szary

3.  Nie  przekraczaj  podanej  pojemności  pamięci  masowej.

Model

(około  30  l)

8GAL

10GAL  
(około  37,8  l)

Stal  węglowa  z  powłoką  dopuszczoną  

do  kontaktu  z  żywnością

GLB-6GAL

Szary

OSTRZEŻENIE:  ABY  UNIKNĄĆ  POWAŻNYCH  OBRAŻEŃ  SPOWODOWANYCH  PRZEWRÓCENIEM:  1.  

Ten  produkt  nie  jest  zabawką.  Nie  pozwalaj  dzieciom  bawić  się  tym  przedmiotem.

Machine Translated by Google



Gdy  nie  używasz  pokrywy,  zamknij  ją  całkowicie,  aby  uniknąć  potencjalnego  zagrożenia
wycieku  oleju.
Nie  przepełniaj:  Poziom  oleju  powinien  być  co  najmniej  1/2  cala  poniżej  górnej  krawędzi.

Mydła/detergenty/odtłuszczacze  są  szkodliwe  dla  oleju.

Umieść  wiadro  na  tłuszcz  w  bezpiecznym  miejscu  i  nie  umieszczaj  w  nim  gorącego  tłuszczu.
oleju  o  temperaturze  powyżej  150  stopni  Celsjusza.

Zapobieganie  przechylaniu  się

ZACHOWAĆ  NAJWYŻSZĄ  OSTROŻNOŚĆ

Kontrola  lufy:  Przed  pierwszym  użyciem  upewnij  się,  że  śruby  uchwytu  są  całkowicie  dokręcone.

ten

użyj.DO  Nie  czyść  beczki  z  olejem  twardymi  przedmiotami  ani  kulkami  stalowymi.

ZACHOWAJ  TE  INSTRUKCJE

UWAGA  GORĄCY  OLEJ

Informacje  o  produkcie

-  3  -
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·

D

Ilość  4  szt.  4  szt.  4  szt.  4  szt.  2  szt.  4  szt.

I

(Tylko  dla  wiader  na  tłuszcz  do  frytkownic  z  ramą  podstawy�Modele  takie  jak�

FB

śruba  kółka  podstawa  mała  nakrętka

C

Strony

NIE.

Nazwa

A

Nakrętka

GLT-16GAL;  GLT-10GAL;  GLT-8GA)

Płaski

Pralka

Kroki  instalacji

-  4  -
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Krok  3

Dokręć  nakrętką  F

Włóż  śruby  C  do  gwintowanego  
otworu  w  środku  podstawy  E

Złóż  kółka  tak  jak  pokazano  na  rysunku.

Krok  2

Krok  1

-  5  -

Machine Translated by Google



REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

Przedstawiciel  UE

NSW  2122  Australia

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Miejsce,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  szanghaj  200000  CN.

Importowane  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

skończyć

E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Biuro  147,  Centurion
Dom,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

Krok  4

-  6  -
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Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


topmerken  en  doseringen  betekenen  niet  per  se  dat  alle  categorieën  van  door  ons  aangeboden  tools  worden  gedekt.  Wij  

herinneren  u  eraan  om  zorgvuldig  te  controleren  of  u  een  bestelling  bij  ons  plaatst  als  u

feitelijk  de  helft  besparen  in  vergelijking  met  de  topmerken

"Bespaar  de  helft",  "halve  prijs"  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  wij  gebruiken,  geven  slechts  een  schatting  

weer  van  de  besparingen  die  u  kunt  behalen  door  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  te  kopen  in  vergelijking  met  de  belangrijkste

Wij  streven  er  voortdurend  naar  om  u  gereedschappen  tegen  concurrerende  prijzen  te  leveren.

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

FRITEUSE  VET  EMMER

Machine Translated by Google
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HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

-  1  -

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie,  lees  alle  handleidingen  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  het  

product  gebruikt.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  

voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  

Vergeef  ons  dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  

voor  ons  product  zijn.

Heeft  u  vragen  over  het  product?  Heeft  u  technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  dan  gerust  
contact  met  

ons  op:  Technische  ondersteuning  en  E-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

EMMER
FRITUURPAN  VET

Machine Translated by Google



GLT-8GAL

Zwart

GLB-8GAL  

10GAL  

(ongeveer  37,8  L)

Model

(Ongeveer  30  L)

Koolstofstaal  met  coating  van  

voedingskwaliteit

Koolstofstaal  met  coating  van  

voedingskwaliteit

Grijs

Grijs

10GAL  

(ongeveer  37,8  L)

GLB-6GAL

8GAL

Zwart

WAARSCHUWING:  OM  ERNSTIG  LETSEL  DOOR  KANTELEN  TE  VOORKOMEN:  1.  

Dit  product  is  geen  speelgoed.  Laat  kinderen  niet  met  dit  artikel  spelen.

3.  Overschrijd  de  vermelde  opslagcapaciteit  niet.

Grijs

8GAL

Kleur

SUS304  met  coating  van  

voedingskwaliteit

10GAL  

(ongeveer  37,8  L)

capaciteit

Koolstofstaal  met  coating  van  

voedingskwaliteit

Blauw

GLS-10GAL

8GAL

GLS-8GAL

Koolstofstaal  met  coating  van  

voedingskwaliteit

Blauw

5.  Opbergemmers  mogen  niet  gebruikt  worden  om  te  koken.

2.  Gebruik  alleen  zoals  bedoeld.  Ga  niet  op  het  product  staan.

Koolstofstaal  met  coating  van  

voedingskwaliteit

(Ongeveer  30L)

Blauw

GLT-16GAL

Lees  en  begrijp  deze  volledige  handleiding  voordat  u  dit  product  bedient  en  onderhoudt.  Het  niet  

opvolgen  van  deze  waarschuwingen  en  instructies  kan  leiden  tot  overlijden,  persoonlijk  letsel  of  

schade  aan  waardevolle  eigendommen.

SUS304  met  coating  van  

voedingskwaliteit

6GAL  

(ongeveer  22,7  L)

(Ongeveer  30  L)

GLT-10GAL

6.  Draag  handschoenen  tijdens  gebruik.

GLB-10GAL  

Koolstofstaal  met  coating  van  

voedingskwaliteit

materiaal

16GAL  

(ongeveer  60,5  L)

GEBRUIK  VOORZORGSMAATREGELEN

PRODUCTPARAMETERS

-  2  -

Machine Translated by Google



BEWAAR  DEZE  INSTRUCTIES

-  3  -

Wanneer  u  het  apparaat  niet  gebruikt,  sluit  u  het  deksel  volledig  om  mogelijk  gevaar  te  voorkomen.

van  lekkende  olie.

Vul  de  olie  niet  te  vol:  het  oliepeil  moet  minimaal  1/2  inch  onder  de  bovenkant  van  de  tank  zitten.

Voorkomen  van  kantelen

olie  boven  150  graden  Celsius.

Plaats  de  frituurvetemmer  veilig  en  stevig  op  zijn  plaats  en  plaats  er  geen  hete

MET  UITERST  VOORZICHTIGHEID  BEHANDELEN

Zeep/wasmiddelen/ontvetters  zijn  slecht  voor  olie.

GEBRUIK.DO  Maak  het  olievat  niet  schoon  met  harde  voorwerpen  of  stalen  kogels.

Controle  van  de  loop:  zorg  ervoor  dat  de  schroeven  van  de  hendel  volledig  zijn  vastgedraaid  voordat  u  de  eerste  keer  de  cilinder  controleert.

de

LET  OP  HETE  OLIE

Productinformatie

Machine Translated by Google



-  4  -

Installatiestappen

Schroef  Wielen  Basis  klein  Moer

A

MoerNaam

Nee.

·

Wasmachine

Vlak

GLT-16GAL;GLT-10GAL;GLT-8GA)

(Alleen  voor  frituurvet  emmers  met  een  basisframe;  modellen  zoals:

FEND

Hoeveelheid  4  STUKS  4  STUKS  4  STUKS  4  STUKS  2  STUKS  4  STUKS

Onderdelen

CB

Machine Translated by Google



Monteer  de  wielen  zoals  afgebeeld

Plaats  de  schroeven  C  in  het  

schroefdraadgat  in  het  midden  van  de  

basis  E

Vastdraaien  met  een  moer  F

-  5  -

Stap  3

Stap  1

Stap  2

Machine Translated by Google



NSW  2122  Australië

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Plaats,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  
200000  CN.
Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Fabrikant:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

finish

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

Huis,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Kantoor  147,  Centurion

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

-  6  -

EC-REP

VK  REP

Stap  4

Machine Translated by Google



Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-
garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


FRITISK  FETTHINK
ANVÄNDARMANUAL

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

toppmärken  och  doser  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  av  
oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  verifiera  noggrant  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  du  gör  det

faktiskt  spara  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  det  främsta  varumärket

"Spara  halva",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  endast  
en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  de  stora

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:  Teknisk  support  och  
e-

garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  

använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  

på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  

informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

-  1  -

BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

HINK
FRITYSFETT

Machine Translated by Google



8GAL

Kolstål  med  beläggning  av  

livsmedelskvalitet

ÿCirka  30Lÿ

SUS304  med  beläggning  

av  livsmedelskvalitet

Blå

GLT-16GAL

2.  Använd  endast  på  avsett  sätt.  Stå  inte  på  produkten.

GLS-8GAL

Blå

Kolstål  med  beläggning  av  

livsmedelskvalitet

5.  Förvaringshinkar  ska  inte  användas  för  matlagning.

8GAL

Kolstål  med  beläggning  av  

livsmedelskvalitet

material

16GAL  

(Cirka  60,5  L)

GLB-10GAL

GLT-8GAL

Svart

6GAL  

(Cirka  22,7  L)

ÿCirka  30  Lÿ

Svart
SUS304  med  beläggning  

av  livsmedelskvalitet

GLT-10GAL

Läs  och  förstå  hela  denna  bruksanvisning  innan  du  använder  och  servar  denna  produkt.  

Underlåtenhet  att  följa  dessa  varningar  och  instruktioner  kan  orsaka  dödsfall,  personskada  
eller  skada  på  värdefull  egendom.

6.  Använd  handskar  vid  användning.

8GAL

10GAL  

(Cirka  37,8  L)

GLB-6GAL

Grå

VARNING:  FÖR  ATT  FÖRHINDRA  ALLVARLIGA  SKADA  VID  TILLNING:  1.  Denna  produkt  

är  inte  en  leksak.  Tillåt  inte  barn  att  leka  med  detta  föremål.

Modell

ÿCirka  30  Lÿ

GLB-8GAL
Kolstål  med  beläggning  av  

livsmedelskvalitet

Kolstål  med  beläggning  av  

livsmedelskvalitet

10GAL  

(Cirka  37,8  L)

Grå

GLS-10GAL

3.  Överskrid  inte  den  angivna  lagringskapaciteten..

10GAL  

(Cirka  37,8  L)

kapacitet

Kolstål  med  beläggning  av  

livsmedelskvalitet

Blå

Färg

Grå

ANVÄND  FÖRSIKTIGHETSÅTGÄRDER

PRODUKTPARAMETRAR

-  2  -
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SPARA  DESSA  INSTRUKTIONER

-  3  -

av  spillande  olja.

Överfyll  inte:  Oljenivån  bör  vara  minst  1/2  tum  under  toppen  av

När  den  inte  används,  stäng  locket  helt  för  att  undvika  den  potentiella  faran

Använd.DO  Rengör  inte  oljetrumman  med  hårda  föremål  eller  stålkulor.

Förebyggande  av  dricks

olja  över  150  grader  Celsius.

Placera  friterarens  fetthink  säkert  och  säkert  och  placera  den  inte  varm

HANTERA  MED  EXTREMT  FÖRSIKTIGHET

de

Tvål/rengöringsmedel/avfettningsmedel  är  dåligt  för  olja.

Cylinderkontroll:  Se  till  att  handtagsskruvarna  är  helt  åtdragna  innan  du  börjar

FÖRSIKTIGHET  HET  OLJA

Produktinformation

Machine Translated by Google



Antal  4  st  4  st  4  st  4  st  2  st  4  st

Bricka

·

Platt

GLT-16GALÿGLT-10GALÿGLT-8GA)

A

Mutter

Inga.

Namn

Delar

CB

skruv  Hjul  Bas  liten  Mutter

(Endast  för  fritösfetthinkar  med  basramÿModeller  som:

FD OCH

Installationssteg

-  4  -
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Steg  3

-  5  -

Dra  åt  med  en  mutter  F

Sätt  in  skruvarna  C  i  det  gängade  

hålet  i  mitten  av  basen  E

Montera  hjulen  som  visas  på  bilden

Steg  2

Steg  1

Machine Translated by Google



Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim
Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

NSW  2122  Australien

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Adress:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
shanghai  200000  CN.
Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Tillverkare:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

avsluta

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion

E-CrossStu  GmbH
Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

House,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

-  6  -

UK  REP

EC  REP

Steg  4
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Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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